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12 1928/1929 28.04.1929 29.04.1929 Mainz Dreiband 1 8 Kesting Dortmund 0,343

14 1929/1930 24.04.1930 26.04.1930 Remscheid Dreiband 2 6 Unshelm Remscheid 0,454

16 1930/1931 27.03.1931 29.03.1931 Köln Dreiband 3 6 Berrisch Düsseldorf 0,493

18 1931/1932 21.04.1932 23.04.1932 Solingen Dreiband 4 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,524

19 1932/1933 17.11.1932 20.11.1932 Berlin Dreiband 5 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,482

21 1933/1934 09.03.1934 11.03.1934 Köln Dreiband 6 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,561

24 1934/1935 28.03.1935 31.03.1935 Bremen Dreiband 7 7 Unshelm W.-Elberfeld 0,554

26 1935/1936 15.12.1935 18.12.1935 Berlin Dreiband 8 8 A. Tiedtke Arnheim 0,651

31 1936/1937 11.03.1937 14.03.1937 Essen Dreiband 9 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,776

37 1937/1938 31.03.1938 03.04.1938 Magdeburg Dreiband 10 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,686

41 1938/1939 19.03.1939 23.03.1939 Berlin Dreiband 11 10 Rudolph Essen-Nord 0,588

43 1939/1940 06.03.1940 09.03.1940 Remscheid Dreiband 12 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,649

47 1940/1941 29.04.1941 04.05.1941 Berlin Dreiband 13 10 Unshelm Magdeburg 0,628

49 1941/1942 29.01.1942 01.02.1942 München Dreiband 14 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,739

53 1946/1947 07.05.1947 11.05.1947 Solingen Dreiband 15 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,693

55 1947/1948 19.02.1948 22.02.1948 Solingen Dreiband 16 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,721

59 1948/1949 24.03.1949 27.03.1949 Düsseldorf Dreiband 17 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,890

62 1949/1950 02.04.1950 04.04.1950 Duisburg Dreiband 18 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,835

64 1950/1951 08.03.1951 11.03.1951 Aachen Dreiband 19 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,817

69 1951/1952 03.04.1952 05.04.1952 Köln Dreiband 20 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,827

75 1952/1953 08.04.1953 12.04.1953 Mönchengladbach Dreiband 21 11 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,860

81 1953/1954 10.06.1954 13.06.1954 Nürnberg Dreiband 22 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,857

86 1954/1955 06.05.1955 08.05.1955 Köln Dreiband 23 4 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,714

91 1955/1956 13.04.1956 15.04.1956 Aachen Dreiband 24 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,707

94 1956/1957 07.03.1957 10.03.1957 Berlin Dreiband 25 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 05 0,815

100 1958/1959 26.02.1959 01.03.1959 Mitterteich Dreiband 26 9 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 05 0,798

102 1959/1960 12.11.1959 15.11.1959 Köln Dreiband 27 8 A. Tiedtke Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,798

107 1960/1961 23.02.1961 26.02.1961 Wanne-Eickel Dreiband 28 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,719

110 1961/1962 30.11.1961 03.12.1961 Oberhausen Dreiband 29 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,860

115 1962/1963 07.03.1963 10.03.1963 Saarbrücken Dreiband 30 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,689

118 1963/1964 02.01.1964 05.01.1964 Münster Dreiband 31 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,933

125 1965/1966 21.10.1965 24.10.1965 Sulzbach Dreiband 32 10 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,822

131 1966/1967 13.01.1967 15.01.1967 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 33 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,949

136 1967/1968 03.11.1967 05.11.1967 Duisburg Dreiband 34 8 Spielmann Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,730

141 1968/1969 22.11.1968 24.11.1968 Köln Dreiband 35 8 Häring Berliner Bfr. 21 0,705

148 1969/1970 11.09.1969 14.09.1969 Düsseldorf Dreiband 36 10 A. Tiedtke Berliner Bfr. 21 0,903

154 1970/1971 10.12.1970 13.12.1970 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 37 10 Runkehl Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,697

157 1971/1972 09.12.1971 12.12.1971 Essen Dreiband 38 8 Siebert Sterkrade 0,823

161 1972/1973 05.10.1972 08.10.1972 Herten Dreiband 39 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,831

164 1972/1973 21.09.1973 23.09.1973 Essen Dreiband 40 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,771

169 1974/1975 06.09.1974 08.09.1974 Solingen Dreiband 41 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,853

177 1975/1976 26.09.1975 28.09.1975 Berlin Dreiband 42 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,902

184 1976/1977 09.12.1976 12.12.1976 Hamburg Dreiband 43 16 Siebert Hattingen 0,814

188 1977/1978 22.09.1977 25.09.1977 Gladbeck Dreiband 44 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,948

197 1978/1979 07.12.1978 10.12.1978 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 45 12 G. Tiedtke Koblenzer Bfr. 0,770

204 1979/1980 31.01.1980 03.02.1980 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 46 16 Müller Akademie Berlin 1,005

210 1980/1981 29.01.1981 01.02.1981 Velbert Dreiband 47 16 Siebert Altenessen 1,003

215 1981/1982 08.11.1981 Elversberg Dreiband 48 4 Müller Berolina Berlin 0,968

225 1982/1983 17.10.1982 Gladbeck Dreiband 49 4 Siebert BSV Hochfeld 0,845

233 1983/1984 16.10.1983 Gütersloh Dreiband 50 4 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,884

239 1984/1985 13.10.1984 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 51 4 Müller Berolina Berlin 0,943

248 1985/1986 05.10.1985 Duisburg Dreiband 52 8 Kühl Altenessen 0,898

252 1986/1987 25.10.1986 26.10.1986 Landau/Pfalz Dreiband 53 8 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,828

260 1987/1988 25.11.1987 26.11.1987 Berlin Dreiband 54 16 Siebert 1. BSC Marl 0,983

261 1988/1989 09.09.1988 11.09.1988 Ravensburg Dreiband 55 16 Siebert 1. BSC Marl 1,142

269 1989/1990 07.09.1989 10.09.1989 Wuppertal Dreiband 56 16 Kühl Horster Eck 0,857

279 1990/1991 17.01.1991 20.01.1991 St. Wendel Dreiband 57 32 Kühl Horster Eck 1,041

286 1991/1992 30.01.1992 02.02.1992 Erfurt Dreiband 58 32 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,984

293 1992/1993 12.03.1993 14.03.1993 Berlin Dreiband 59 32 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,875

297 1993/1994 21.01.1994 23.01.1994 Backnang Dreiband 60 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,180

303 1994/1995 31.03.1995 02.04.1995 Velbert Dreiband 61 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,251

310 1995/1996 29.03.1996 31.03.1996 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 62 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,042

321 1997/1998 14.11.1997 16.11.1997 Velbert Dreiband 63 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,318

326 1998/1999 20.11.1998 22.11.1998 Chemnitz Dreiband 64 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,343

333 1999/2000 21.01.2000 23.01.2000 Halle Dreiband 65 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,288

339 2000/2001 26.01.2001 28.01.2001 Wuppertal Dreiband 66 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,269

346 2001/2002 25.01.2002 27.01.2002 Erlangen Dreiband 67 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,491

350 2002/2003 24.01.2003 26.01.2003 Herten Dreiband 68 32 St. Galla Hasselt 1,108

357 2003/2004 13.02.2004 15.02.2004 Herne Dreiband 69 32 Horn GE-Feldmark 1,413

360 2004/2005 10.12.2004 12.12.2004 Bergisch Gladbach Dreiband 70 32 C. Rudolph Hasselt 1,613

369 2005/2006 10.11.2005 13.11.2005 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 71 32 Eggers GE-Feldmark 1,029

375 2006/2007 26.10.2006 29.10.2006 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 72 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,388

381 2007/2008 08.11.2007 11.11.2007 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 73 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,465

387 2008/2009 06.11.2008 09.11.2008 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 74 31 Horn Horster Eck 1,789

393 2009/2010 29.10.2009 01.11.2009 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 75 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,942

399 2010/2011 27.10.2010 30.10.2010 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 76 24 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,563

405 2011/2012 11.11.2011 13.11.2011 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 77 24 Horn Horster Eck 1,843

411 2012/2013 25.10.2012 28.10.2012 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 78 24 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,682

417 2013/2014 24.10.2013 27.10.2013 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 79 24 Christodoulidis BC München 1,111

423 2014/2015 21.11.2014 23.11.2014 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 80 16 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,200
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393 2009/2010 29.10.2009 01.11.2009 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 75 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,942 1

405 2011/2012 11.11.2011 13.11.2011 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 77 24 Horn Horster Eck 1,843 2

387 2008/2009 06.11.2008 09.11.2008 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 74 31 Horn Horster Eck 1,789 3

411 2012/2013 25.10.2012 28.10.2012 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 78 24 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,682 4

360 2004/2005 10.12.2004 12.12.2004 Bergisch Gladbach Dreiband 70 32 C. Rudolph Hasselt 1,613 5

399 2010/2011 27.10.2010 30.10.2010 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 76 24 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,563 6

346 2001/2002 25.01.2002 27.01.2002 Erlangen Dreiband 67 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,491 7

381 2007/2008 08.11.2007 11.11.2007 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 73 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,465 8

357 2003/2004 13.02.2004 15.02.2004 Herne Dreiband 69 32 Horn GE-Feldmark 1,413 9

375 2006/2007 26.10.2006 29.10.2006 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 72 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,388 10

326 1998/1999 20.11.1998 22.11.1998 Chemnitz Dreiband 64 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,343 11

321 1997/1998 14.11.1997 16.11.1997 Velbert Dreiband 63 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,318 12

333 1999/2000 21.01.2000 23.01.2000 Halle Dreiband 65 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,288 13

339 2000/2001 26.01.2001 28.01.2001 Wuppertal Dreiband 66 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,269 14

303 1994/1995 31.03.1995 02.04.1995 Velbert Dreiband 61 32 Horn Horster Eck 1,251 15

423 2014/2015 21.11.2014 23.11.2014 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 80 16 C. Rudolph Bottrop 1,200 16

297 1993/1994 21.01.1994 23.01.1994 Backnang Dreiband 60 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,180 17

261 1988/1989 09.09.1988 11.09.1988 Ravensburg Dreiband 55 16 Siebert 1. BSC Marl 1,142 18

417 2013/2014 24.10.2013 27.10.2013 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 79 24 Christodoulidis BC München 1,111 19

350 2002/2003 24.01.2003 26.01.2003 Herten Dreiband 68 32 St. Galla Hasselt 1,108 20

310 1995/1996 29.03.1996 31.03.1996 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 62 32 C. Rudolph Horster Eck 1,042 21

279 1990/1991 17.01.1991 20.01.1991 St. Wendel Dreiband 57 32 Kühl Horster Eck 1,041 22

369 2005/2006 10.11.2005 13.11.2005 Bad Wildungen Dreiband 71 32 Eggers GE-Feldmark 1,029 23

204 1979/1980 31.01.1980 03.02.1980 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 46 16 Müller Akademie Berlin 1,005 24

210 1980/1981 29.01.1981 01.02.1981 Velbert Dreiband 47 16 Siebert Altenessen 1,003 25

286 1991/1992 30.01.1992 02.02.1992 Erfurt Dreiband 58 32 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,984 26

260 1987/1988 25.11.1987 26.11.1987 Berlin Dreiband 54 16 Siebert 1. BSC Marl 0,983 27

215 1981/1982 08.11.1981 Elversberg Dreiband 48 4 Müller Berolina Berlin 0,968 28

131 1966/1967 13.01.1967 15.01.1967 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 33 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,949 29

188 1977/1978 22.09.1977 25.09.1977 Gladbeck Dreiband 44 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,948 30

239 1984/1985 13.10.1984 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 51 4 Müller Berolina Berlin 0,943 31

118 1963/1964 02.01.1964 05.01.1964 Münster Dreiband 31 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,933 32

148 1969/1970 11.09.1969 14.09.1969 Düsseldorf Dreiband 36 10 A. Tiedtke Berliner Bfr. 21 0,903 33

177 1975/1976 26.09.1975 28.09.1975 Berlin Dreiband 42 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,902 34

248 1985/1986 05.10.1985 Duisburg Dreiband 52 8 Kühl Altenessen 0,898 35

59 1948/1949 24.03.1949 27.03.1949 Düsseldorf Dreiband 17 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,890 36

233 1983/1984 16.10.1983 Gütersloh Dreiband 50 4 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,884 37

293 1992/1993 12.03.1993 14.03.1993 Berlin Dreiband 59 32 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,875 38

75 1952/1953 08.04.1953 12.04.1953 Mönchengladbach Dreiband 21 11 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,860 39

110 1961/1962 30.11.1961 03.12.1961 Oberhausen Dreiband 29 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,860 40

81 1953/1954 10.06.1954 13.06.1954 Nürnberg Dreiband 22 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,857 41

269 1989/1990 07.09.1989 10.09.1989 Wuppertal Dreiband 56 16 Kühl Horster Eck 0,857 42

169 1974/1975 06.09.1974 08.09.1974 Solingen Dreiband 41 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,853 43

225 1982/1983 17.10.1982 Gladbeck Dreiband 49 4 Siebert BSV Hochfeld 0,845 44

62 1949/1950 02.04.1950 04.04.1950 Duisburg Dreiband 18 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,835 45

161 1972/1973 05.10.1972 08.10.1972 Herten Dreiband 39 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,831 46

252 1986/1987 25.10.1986 26.10.1986 Landau/Pfalz Dreiband 53 8 Bettzieche DBC Bochum 0,828 47

69 1951/1952 03.04.1952 05.04.1952 Köln Dreiband 20 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,827 48

157 1971/1972 09.12.1971 12.12.1971 Essen Dreiband 38 8 Siebert Sterkrade 0,823 49

125 1965/1966 21.10.1965 24.10.1965 Sulzbach Dreiband 32 10 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 0,822 50

64 1950/1951 08.03.1951 11.03.1951 Aachen Dreiband 19 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,817 51

94 1956/1957 07.03.1957 10.03.1957 Berlin Dreiband 25 8 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 05 0,815 52

184 1976/1977 09.12.1976 12.12.1976 Hamburg Dreiband 43 16 Siebert Hattingen 0,814 53

100 1958/1959 26.02.1959 01.03.1959 Mitterteich Dreiband 26 9 A. Tiedtke Saarbrücken 05 0,798 54

102 1959/1960 12.11.1959 15.11.1959 Köln Dreiband 27 8 A. Tiedtke Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,798 55

31 1936/1937 11.03.1937 14.03.1937 Essen Dreiband 9 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,776 56

164 1972/1973 21.09.1973 23.09.1973 Essen Dreiband 40 12 Müller Akademie Berlin 0,771 57

197 1978/1979 07.12.1978 10.12.1978 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 45 12 G. Tiedtke Koblenzer Bfr. 0,770 58

49 1941/1942 29.01.1942 01.02.1942 München Dreiband 14 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,739 59

136 1967/1968 03.11.1967 05.11.1967 Duisburg Dreiband 34 8 Spielmann Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,730 60

55 1947/1948 19.02.1948 22.02.1948 Solingen Dreiband 16 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,721 61

107 1960/1961 23.02.1961 26.02.1961 Wanne-Eickel Dreiband 28 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,719 62

86 1954/1955 06.05.1955 08.05.1955 Köln Dreiband 23 4 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,714 63

91 1955/1956 13.04.1956 15.04.1956 Aachen Dreiband 24 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,707 64

141 1968/1969 22.11.1968 24.11.1968 Köln Dreiband 35 8 Häring Berliner Bfr. 21 0,705 65

154 1970/1971 10.12.1970 13.12.1970 Gelsenkirchen Dreiband 37 10 Runkehl Bfr. Düsseldorf 0,697 66

53 1946/1947 07.05.1947 11.05.1947 Solingen Dreiband 15 9 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,693 67

115 1962/1963 07.03.1963 10.03.1963 Saarbrücken Dreiband 30 8 Rudolph Kölner BC 08 0,689 68

37 1937/1938 31.03.1938 03.04.1938 Magdeburg Dreiband 10 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,686 69

26 1935/1936 15.12.1935 18.12.1935 Berlin Dreiband 8 8 A. Tiedtke Arnheim 0,651 70

43 1939/1940 06.03.1940 09.03.1940 Remscheid Dreiband 12 8 A. Tiedtke Düsseldorf 0,649 71

47 1940/1941 29.04.1941 04.05.1941 Berlin Dreiband 13 10 Unshelm Magdeburg 0,628 72

41 1938/1939 19.03.1939 23.03.1939 Berlin Dreiband 11 10 Rudolph Essen-Nord 0,588 73

21 1933/1934 09.03.1934 11.03.1934 Köln Dreiband 6 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,561 74

24 1934/1935 28.03.1935 31.03.1935 Bremen Dreiband 7 7 Unshelm W.-Elberfeld 0,554 75

18 1931/1932 21.04.1932 23.04.1932 Solingen Dreiband 4 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,524 76

16 1930/1931 27.03.1931 29.03.1931 Köln Dreiband 3 6 Berrisch Düsseldorf 0,493 77

19 1932/1933 17.11.1932 20.11.1932 Berlin Dreiband 5 7 Unshelm Remscheid 0,482 78

14 1929/1930 24.04.1930 26.04.1930 Remscheid Dreiband 2 6 Unshelm Remscheid 0,454 79

12 1928/1929 28.04.1929 29.04.1929 Mainz Dreiband 1 8 Kesting Dortmund 0,343 80
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